
73 Johanka Čeřovská 00:01:20.2 1

57 Jan Křemen 00:01:15.0 1

63 David Šereda 00:01:23.9 2

79 Valentýna Nováková ASK DIPOLI 00:04:32.7 1

36 Ema Folwarczna 00:06:11.2 2

65 Julie Šeredova 00:06:46.6 3

82 Josef Konečný 00:04:14.6 1

55 Matěj Křemen 00:05:07.4 2

57 Jan Křemen 2014 00:05:25.0 3

76 Viktorie Nováková ASK DIPOLI 00:04:33.3 1

74 Josefína Kociánová 00:05:06.6 2

5 Vojtěch Slepička Balvan Rudná 00:04:04.4 1

81 Jonáš Bareš Dukla Praha 00:04:18.2 2

22 Antonín Horálek Zdravotník Praha 00:04:19.0 3

46 Kryštof Čakrt Atlético Bítovská 00:04:21.5 4

23 Mikuláš Esser Avalon 107 00:04:29.9 5

72 Jan Čeřovský Sokol Rudná 00:04:30.9 6

68 Dominik Hnátek Nučice 00:04:35.5 7

48 Petr Folwarczny 00:06:56.7 8

80 Julie Barešová 00:11:02.9 1

18 Martina Dejmová Balvan Rudná 00:11:13.3 2

54 Jakub Křemen 00:08:55.2 1

75 Jan Musil 00:08:57.4 2

45 Vojtěch Čakrt Canoe Sparta Praha 00:09:46.8 3

7 Radana Lapáčková 00:22:07.8 1

51 Aneta Štrosová Bonbon 00:25:30.9 2

70 Anna Libichová Balvan Rudná 00:34:20.4 3

71 Barbora Talašová Balvan Rudná 00:34:20.4 3

ŠKVRŇATA Š3Ž (5-6 let) 300m

Výsledková listina 22. Balvanova běhu 2021

Dívky D3Ž (12-14let) 2 km

Slečny D4Ž (15-17let) 5,5 km

Holky D1Ž (7-8let) 1 km

Kluci D1M (7-8let) 1 km

Holky D2Ž (9-11let) 1 km

Kluci D2M (9-11let) 1 km

JINOŠI D3M (12-14let) 2 km

ŠKVRŇATA Š3M (5-6 let) 300m



2 Lukáš Slepička Balvan Rudná 00:21:42.4 1

8 Viktor Němec Gymnázium Kladno 00:22:01.0 2

32 Filip Blaha Blahovci 00:30:29.5 3

13 Lucie Mrázková Balvan Rudná 00:26:13.2 1

26 Adela Jordáková 00:27:15.0 2

25 Markéta Jordáková EPO Praha 00:29:01.6 3

28 Julie Gonzálezová 00:35:00.1 4

31 Lenka Tučková 00:36:57.5 5

4 Tomáš Miler Nelahozeves 00:19:46.2 1

6 František Novosad Balvan Rudná 00:23:19.7 2

9 Adam Příbrský Balvan Rudná 00:23:43.4 3

30 Jiří Háblt 00:26:31.5 4

35 Monika Píšová Kladno 00:28:36.3 1

64 Jana Šeredova 00:29:18.8 2

15 Alena Hábltová Balvan Rudná/Bonbon Praha 00:30:43.8 3

41 Zuzana Varagnat 00:30:57.3 4

21 Radek Horálek Veselý výlet 00:20:09.1 1

58 Tomáš Obr Bodyid 00:22:07.1 2

44 Ondřej Čakrt 2.LF UK 00:22:33.0 3

11 Jan Murarik 00:23:15.1 4

59 Michal Mařík Praha 00:23:34.9 5

62 Jiri Šereda 00:24:02.1 6

53 Petr Křemen 00:24:05.9 7

12 Zdeněk Budina 3D Fitness Race Team 00:24:20.2 8

61 Martin Šimoník Praha 10 00:24:49.1 9

66 Pavel Čeřovský NWS 00:25:24.9 10

40 Eddy Varagnat 00:27:32.7 11

33 Petr Blaha Blahovci 00:30:29.0 12

10 Martin Viktora Rudná pro život 00:33:56.5 13

42 Ladislava Kropáčová Nučice 00:26:34.4 1

19 Štěpánka Trnková SABZO 00:26:52.2 2

3 Magdalena Štětková 00:28:21.0 3

50 Alice Štrosová Bonbon 00:29:43.1 4

34 Eva Blahova Blahovci 00:29:50.6 5

69 Gabriela Pilařová (+pes) Ptice 00:29:06.1 6

37 Tomáš Rychecký HH-Smíchov 00:22:23.7 1

47 Jaroslav Holub Liga 100Praha 00:25:41.9 2

17 Pavel Matějovský Abc/mi Kladno 00:26:11.1 3

29 Jiří Zbytovský Bonbon 00:28:29.2 4

43 Milan Kropáč Nučice 00:28:44.7 5

67 Petr Rada Chrustenice 00:28:47.2 6

49 Ota Štros Bonbon 00:32:26.7 7

27 Katka Vysloužilová Bonbon 00:28:28.9 1

1 Ivan Minchev JUST 00:23:03.1 1

20 Petr Velehradský 00:25:53.7 2

39 Zdeněk Skácel 00:28:02.5 3

14 Jan Rock Sokol Unhošť 00:31:03.6 4

MLADÍCI D4M (15-17let) 5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI C (60 a více let)  5,5 km

Veteránky ŽENY B (45 - 54 let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI B (50 - 59 let)  5,5 km

ŽENY (18-34 let) 5,5 km

MUŽI (18-39let) 5,5 km

Veteránky ŽENY A (35-44 let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI A (40-49 let)  5,5 km

Veteránky ŽENY C (55 a více let)  5,5 km



4 Tomáš Miler Nelahozeves 00:19:46.2 1

21 Radek Horálek Veselý výlet 00:20:09.1 2

2 Lukáš Slepička Balvan Rudná 00:21:42.4 3

8 Viktor Němec Gymnázium Kladno 00:22:01.0 4

58 Tomáš Obr Bodyid 00:22:07.1 5

7 Radana Lapáčková 00:22:07.8 6

37 Tomáš Rychecký HH-Smíchov 00:22:23.7 7

44 Ondřej Čakrt 2.LF UK 00:22:33.0 8

1 Ivan Minchev JUST 00:23:03.1 9

11 Jan Murarik 00:23:15.1 10

6 František Novosad Balvan Rudná 00:23:19.7 11

59 Michal Mařík Praha 00:23:34.9 12

9 Adam Příbrský Balvan Rudná 00:23:43.4 13

62 Jiri Šereda 00:24:02.1 14

53 Petr Křemen 00:24:05.9 15

12 Zdeněk Budina 3D Fitness Race Team 00:24:20.2 16

61 Martin Šimoník Praha 10 00:24:49.1 17

66 Pavel Čeřovský NWS 00:25:24.9 18

51 Aneta Štrosová Bonbon 00:25:30.9 19

47 Jaroslav Holub Liga 100Praha 00:25:41.9 20

20 Petr Velehradský 00:25:53.7 21

17 Pavel Matějovský Abc/mi Kladno 00:26:11.1 22

13 Lucie Mrázková Balvan Rudná 00:26:13.2 23

30 Jiří Háblt 00:26:31.5 24

42 Ladislava Kropáčová Nučice 00:26:34.4 25

19 Štěpánka Trnková SABZO 00:26:52.2 26

26 Adela Jordáková 00:27:15.0 27

40 Eddy Varagnat 00:27:32.7 28

39 Zdeněk Skácel 00:28:02.5 29

3 Magdalena Štětková 00:28:21.0 30

27 Katka Vysloužilová Bonbon 00:28:28.9 31

29 Jiří Zbytovský Bonbon 00:28:29.2 32

35 Monika Píšová Kladno 00:28:36.3 33

43 Milan Kropáč Nučice 00:28:44.7 34

67 Petr Rada Chrustenice 00:28:47.2 35

25 Markéta Jordáková EPO Praha 00:29:01.6 36

69 Gabriela Pilařová Ptice 00:29:06.1 37

64 Jana Šeredova 00:29:18.8 38

50 Alice Štrosová Bonbon 00:29:43.1 39

34 Eva Blahova Blahovci 00:29:50.6 40

33 Petr Blaha Blahovci 00:30:29.0 41

32 Filip Blaha Blahovci 00:30:29.5 42

15 Alena Hábltová Balvan Rudná/Bonbon Praha 00:30:43.8 43

41 Zuzana Varagnat 00:30:57.3 44

14 Jan Rock Sokol Unhošť 00:31:03.6 45

49 Ota Štros Bonbon 00:32:26.7 46

10 Martin Viktora Rudná pro život 00:33:56.5 47

70 Anna Libichová Balvan Rudná 00:34:20.4 48

71 Barbora Talašová Balvan Rudná 00:34:20.4 48

28 Julie Gonzálezová 00:35:00.1 50

31 Lenka Tučková 00:36:57.5 51

Celkové pořadí v cíli bez rozdílu kategorií - 5,5 km


